
Wednesday.- August 23rd. 1933,

A Regular sitting of the coomilssloner was held at the Munlolpal Hall on 
Wednesday* August 23rd.1933 at 10.00 a.n. . .
Present! Municipal Clerk and the Commissioner. > >
Ordered: "That the minutes of the meeting of August 16th.1933 be adopted 
as written and confirmed.* 1

Correspondence was received and dealt with as follows:
‘Pred.P.Prior - applying to use Corporation lots In Blocks 60 and 61.
D.1..96. for erasing purposes. 
Ordered: "That the use .of Lott 16 to 22, A 26 to 30 and 32, Blooks 60/51
D.L.96. be granted to Fred.P.Prior for grazing purposes at a annual rental 
of #5.00* . . . .  . .
A.W.Horodenskl - applying to lease Lot 46, SD 1-12, Blk.l.D.L.74,8£ for 
a term of three years.
Ordered: *That the latter be received and filed and the above property be 
leased ta Mr.Horodentkl fer a term of three years at a nominal rental of 
$1.00 per year plus taxes.* . .
Ordered: "That agreement Province of B.C. and Burnaby rs loan 912,000.00 
for Unemployment relief purposes dated August 18th.19oo be signed by the 
Commissioner and tbs Clerk and that the corporate seal be affixed thereto.*
The Treasurer submitted reoomanndatlon that allowances under Section.74 be
made as follows:

I.L.Shaw, 3448 Clinton St.*
BA Lot 2, SO 7-9 Blk.2. D.L.168.H. 1931 Penalty

1931 Interest
Lot 3, do do 1931, Penalty

. . . 1931 Interest

$2.19 
2.03 
3.14 .
1.98 $8.33

F.D.Sayoell. Lot 9, Blk.l6.D.L.168.B£
1931 Penalty 
1931 Interest

1.66
1.48 3.14

Jas. G.West. Lot 4, Blk.6. D.L.99.
1933 Penalty

Robt.J.Hardy. 4560 Bastings 8t.B.
Lot 1, Blk.93. D.L.122. 1931 Penalty

1931 Interest
Lot 2, Blk.93. D.L.123. 1931 Penalty

1931 Interest
• « « e .

Ordered: *That the reeoaaendatlon of the Treasurer be

$ 4.78 4.78

2.31
1.66
1.69 $7.78I

adopted.*

The Acting Deputy Municipal taglneer submitted a recommendation that an 
appropriation of $300.00 bo set up for Improvement to roads In area of 
Ward 4 bounded by Hastings St. IXithle Avo. Fell Avenue and Broadway, 
and also that a further appropriation be made of $300.00 to Improve and grade roads In balance of Ward 4.
Ordered: *That the recommendation be adopted subject to funds being 
available.*
The Acting Deputy Municipal Engineer submitted an estimate of eostof
Improving Dutblo-Avenue amounting to $96.00 j
Ordered: *That the Betlmate be approved subject to funds belngavallable.?

The Acting Deputy Munlolpal Engineer submitted report on application of 
Flvo owners on Claude Avenue and Sperling Avenue for water servloe and 
advised that each owner had paid the sum of $38.00 being $10.00 connection
fee and $28,00 water ratesln advanoe. He recommended that 1486feet of 1* 
nips be laid on Sperling Avenue and Claude Avenue at an estimated cost of 
$186.19 the back filling and trenching to be done by the applicants. 
Ordered: *That the recosnendatlon be approved.**

The Deputy Municipal Engineer submitted reconmendatlon that B.C.Telephone 
Coy. pole drawing A.11483 covering proposed anchor at Boundary Road and 
Klngsway be approved.
Ordered: *That the recommendation be adopted.*

The Deputy Munlolpal Engineer submitted further report on application of 
Mrs.C.Dawson for sidewalk accommodation to Lots 17 and 18, Bloek 37,
D.L. 34. and advised that temporary accommodation oould be given at an 
estimated oost of $25.00
Ordered: "That the report be tabled pending Inspection on the ground.*
The Deputy Munlolpal Engineer submitted Estimates of work as follows: 

Board of Works General maintenance $360.00
Repairs to machinery 100.00

Waterworks Repairs to mains 200.00
„ . . Inspectors to Aug.31.1933 111.93
Ordered: That the estimates as submitted be approved.*

$450.00
200000
111.93

66 

(. 

J.,. 

1 

A Regular sit.ting ot t.be co-issioner .. s bald at tbe lfan1oipal B&ll OD 
wecllle1da1. August 23rd.1933 at 10.00 a.m • .• 
Present.I llunic1pal Clerk and the commissioner. 
Ordered: •Tbat. tbe • 1nut.es ot t.hs • eating ot August. 16t.b.1933 be adopted 
as trrit.ten Cd confirmed.• 

correspondence was received and dealt w1t.b as follows: 

.Pred.P.Prior - appl7ing to uae Corporation lots~ Blocks 60 and 61• 
D.1,.96. for grazing purpo•••• • • Orderad1 •That the u•• .or Lot.a 16 t.o 22. A 26 to 30 and 32• Bloolr• 60/61 
D,Li96. be granted t.o Pred.F.Prior tor grazing purposes at. a annual rental 
ot •6.oo• · • • 
A.W.Borodenski - appl7i~ to lease Lot. 48, SD 1-12. Blk,1.o:L.74~ tor 
a term of three 7eara. 
Ordered: •That tbe letter be received and tiled and the above propert.1 be le~aed ,~ Mr.Borodenaki tor a ter• ot three 7eara at. a nominal rental ot 
11. 00 per 1ear plu1 t.azea. • . 

Ordered! •That agreement Province ot B.c. and Bw-nab7 re loan ,12,000.00 
tor unemplo1-nt relief purposes dated Auguat 18t.b,19v~ be aigned b7 the 
Commisaioner and tile Clerk and tbat the corporate seal be attized thereto.• 

I 

Sect.ton ~74 be The Treaaurer 1ub• i~t.•d reco-ndation that allowance• under 
made a• tollowa1 

I 0 L,Sbaw. 3448 Cl"1Jrton St..· • 
~ Lot. 2• SD 7-~ Bik.2. D.L,168,1, 

~ Lot 3. do do 

1931 Penalt.1 
1931 Intere• t. 

, 1931, Pe11alt7 
• 1931 Inure• \ 

P0 D.S.1• ell 0 ~ Lot. 9• Blk.16.D.L,168.~ 

b.19 
2,03 
3.14 

-1J§ te.33 

1931 PenaltJ 1,66 
1931 In~ereat -1.a!§ 3.14 

Robt.J.Bard7. 4660 Baating1 
Lot. 1• Blk,93. D.L,122. 

8',B. 
1931 
1931 

Penalt7 
Intereat 

2.22 
2.21 

Lot. 2. Blk.93. D.L.1aa. 1931 
UIJl 

Penalt.7 
Int.ere• \ 

1.66 -
_1.§L t?.78 

Orderedl •Tut tbe ~ec:,_ndat.1on oft.he Treuurar be ~opted.• 

The Acting Deput.1 Municipal ilrlgineer • ub• lt.t.ed a recoanendation t.bat. an appropriation of 1300.00 be • et up tor improvement. t.o roads in area ot 
Sa.rd 4 bounded b7 Ba• tifti!.• m. Dutbie Ave. Pell Avenue ..nd BroMlwa,. 
and al• o that. a tur\btr appr~Riat.lon be lade of 8300.00 to iaprove and grade road• 1n balance or ,ard 4. 
Ordered! •That the recoaaendation be adopted • ubJect. t.o tunda being 
avallabla. • . 
The Acting Deput1 llunic1pal ilrlgineer 1ubaittad an ea~iaata ot coat.of 
1• provinf; Dllt.bie-Avenue -ountlng t.o 196.00 J Orderadl •That the Bati• ate be approvea •~bJect. t.o fund• belngava1lable.~ 

' The Aoting Deput1 llun1c1pal ilrlgineer aub• ltted report on application ot 
Pive owner, on Claude Avenue and Sperling Av1nue tor .. t•t 1erv1ce and adv11ed t.hat each owner bad paid t.be 1ua at ,38.00 being •10.00 connect.ion 
tee and f28,00 water rate1in advance. Be reooamended t.bat 1486teet. or 1• pipe be ala on Sperling Avenue and Claude Avenue a~ an eatimated coat. ot 
1186.19 tbe back tilling and trenching to be done b1 tbe applicant.a. 
Orderedl •That the rec-endat1on be approved.•· 

The Deput1 llun1c1pal Engineer aubllitted reco-endat1on that B,C.Telepbone 
co,. pole drawing A.11483 covering proposed ancbor at. BoundbrJ Road and ling1wa1 be approved. 
Ordered: •That tbe reco-endation be adopted.• 

Tb• Deput1 Municipal ilrlg1neer submitted further report. on application of 
Ur1.c,Daw1on tor sidewalk aocoamodat1on t.o Lot• 17 and 1e. Block 37• 
D.L. 34. and advised that temporarJ accollllllOdation could be glven at an 
e1ti-ted cost. ot t2s.oo 
Ordered: •Tbat tbe report be tabled pending 1D1pect.1on on t.be ground.• 
The Deput1 Mun1o1pal Bngineer aub• lttad Eeti-tes ot work aa follows: 

Board ot Worka General •1ntenance 1360.00 
Repairs to MChiner1 .1fil!....QQ 
Rep• ire to Mina 2Cio.oO" Inspector• to Aug.31.1933 111 0 93 Ordered: •That tbe eat1-tea u 1ubmltted be approved.• 

Waterwork1 '450.00 
aooooo 
111.93 

-. 

' 

.. 

I 

I 



6 7

Ordered: "That Property Seles as per sales slips 2129 add 2130 be approved as 
follows:

2129 Lots 19 and 2Q. Bile.5. D.L.121. to Reginald P Perry #460.00
2130 Lot‘"Ajfc Block 44, D.L.122-3*4. to Matthew Hood 220.00

Ordered: "That the Commissioner do now sit as a committee of the whole to reconsider 
Burnaby Acquisition of Property‘By-law No.2.1933." ‘
Ordered: "That the committee do now rise and report the by-law oomplete without 
amendment."
Ordered: "That the Burnaby Acquisition of Property By-law No.2.1933 be now read a 
Third time." y
Ordered: "That the Burnaby Acquisition of Property By-law <No.2.1933 do pass the Third reading, that It be signed by the Commlsslonea and Cleric and that the 
Corporate seal1 be affixed thereto." - -

J

, - < . . .  - . . .  .Ordered: That the Commissioner..(io now sit as a committee or the whole to reconsider
Burnaby land Sale Bydaw No.6.193.3." - j
Ordered: "That the committee do;now rise and report the by-law complete without
amendment." . _  j • J
Ordered: "That Burnaby land Sale By-law No.5.1933 be now read a Third time."
Ordered: "That- Burnaby land Sale By-law No.5.1933 do pass the Third reading, that 
It be signed by the Commissioner-and the Cleric and! that the 'corporate seal be 
affixed thereto." :

The Requisitions were thenexamlned.
Ordered: "That the requisitions Assubmitted be and are hereby approved."

The sitting then adjourned.

Confirmed.

Cleric.

! J

Commissioner.

/
. '\ . '
. V ' J x  x, J j j

I J

yr

1

' 

' I· 

I 

ordered: •That Properi1 Sales as per sales 1l1p1 2129 add 2130 be approved as 
tollOW'I I 

·2129 
1130 

Lots 19 &nd 2Q. Blk.6. n.L.121. to Reginald P Perr7 
Lot••~"£ Block 44, D.L.122-3-4. to MattheW' Hood 

I 

keo.oo 
220.00 

67 

Ordered: •·rhat the Commis1ioner do noW' sit as a committee ot the W"hole to reconsider 
Burnab7 AoquiSition ot Propert1•B,-laW' No.2.1933.• ,~. 
Ordered: •That the committee do no .. r1se and report the b7-h,W' oompl:ete W'ithout 
amendment • 
Ordered: 1That the ~nab7 Acquisition ot ·Propert7 B7•laW' No.2.1933 be no .. read a 
Third t 1me. • 
Ordered: •That the Burnab7 Aoquisition ot Propert7 B1-laW' •No.2.1933 do pass the 
Third reading, that it be signed bl the Comm1saionea and Cleric and that the 
Corporate seaV be affixed thereto. - • · 

J 

• ... ~ .., , 1 , .. • • • • t • f \" 1 
Ordered: •That the Commisaioner __ p.o no .. sit as a committee or tile.• W"hole to reconsider 
Burnab7 L&nd Sale B7'iaW" No.6.193~.• , !v •J 
Ordered: •That the committee do:no., rise &nd repor.t the b7-laW' ·complete W"ithout 
amendment 1 • • . J , . v • J 
Orderea: That Burnab7 Land Sale B7-laW' No.6.1933 be no .. read a Third time.• 
Ordered: "That, Burnab7 L&nd Sale s,-111 .. No.li;.1933 Ito paea tile Third· reading, that 
it be signed b7 the Commisa1oner•and the Cleric andJthat thelcorporate seal be 
attixed thereto.• · '-

- • l 

The Requisitions W'ere thenexamined. 
Ordered: •That the reQuisltion, taaubmitted be and are h~r~b7 approved.• 

1.' ' 

.The sitting ~hen adJourae~. • 

Contl,rmed. 

Clerk. 

I. 

J • ,. 

·1•, 

~ .J '1 . 'l · 

'v .I.~.,;~, r,-~ CommiSl10~er._✓, 
.·, 

., 

·1 

V '] J. l, j JJ 

• J 
:., \ J ~ 

• I 

'J .._I • J 

• 'j 

I 

~ 

:,.J: 'l 

J ..._ l - • ._ .J 

• J 

: - ·1. 

l. 

.i 

·, 

'l .., I 

J 


